Matricola*
5298592
4494865
4489618
4559843
4357542
4698157
3693526
5157758
4131030
4534554
3829510
4203520
4695990
5209789
4232603
3775565

Risultati
superato
ritirato
superato
assente
ritirato

NON superato
NON superato
NON superato
superato
superato
ritirato

NON superato
superato
assente
assente
assente



