Matricola*	Risultati
5298592	superato
4494865	ritirato
4489618	superato
4559843	assente
4357542	ritirato
4698157	NON superato
3693526	NON superato
5157758	NON superato
4131030	superato
4534554	superato
3829510	ritirato
4203520	NON superato
4695990	superato
5209789	assente
4232603	assente

assente